
Pos # Crew Nat Car Coef Day 1 AM RT06 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 TC SC Pen Day 1 PM Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques
PYCK Aswin

VOLVO PV444 0.57 25.44 2.02 6.55 6.44 1.77 30.10 0 0 0 46.89 7.58 64.75

2 5 VANDEPUTTE Vincent
NOELANDERS Yves

LANCIA Fulvia HF 1.6 0.70 39.98 0.68 34.69 11.37 9.20 30.92 0 0 0 86.86 27.3 99.54 +34.79 +34.79

3 35 LAMBRECHT Vincent
DELOBELLE Sébastien

PORSCHE 911 0.70 41.76 7.56 23.16 5.87 3.77 53.72 0 0 0 94.08 34.44 101.40 +1.86 +36.65

4 6 SAVIC Mirko
DEPLANCKE Filip

PORSCHE 911 - S 0.69 29.96 2.32 34.48 20.41 12.26 39.98 0 0 0 109.44 8.63 130.78 +29.38 +66.03

5 4 MAES Ruben
WERNIERS Bert

PORSCHE 911 - T 0.68 96.34 4.26 10.73 9.18 10.35 29.51 0 0 0 64.04 10.68 149.70 +18.92 +84.95

6 7 VAN DEN KIEBOOM Kris
ROM Luc

ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1,6 0.64 32.16 15.94 14.46 16.27 21.75 71.90 0 0 0 140.33 21.06 151.43 +1.73 +86.68

7 10 LANNOYE Lieven
VANROLLEGHEM Seppe

PORSCHE 911 - Targa 0.73 81.64 9.43 18.80 14.90 11.42 52 0 0 0 106.56 18.03 170.17 +18.74 +105.42

8 26 DEWAELE Hans
DEWAELE Simon

PORSCHE 911 R 0.66 162.33 6.07 20.92 20.86 10.15 43.26 0 0 0 101.26 75 188.59 +18.42 +123.84

9 24 VAN DER ELST Steven
WILLAERT Christiaan

AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6 0.59 113.07 29.42 20.75 10.80 15.04 27.97 0 0 0 103.98 27.97 189.08 +0.49 +124.33

10 17 GUNS Marc
VAN ORSHOVEN Anne

JAGUAR XK 150 OTS 0.58 137.56 18.39 43.89 28.07 16.34 45.63 0 0 0 152.33 53.88 236.01 +46.93 +171.26

11 37 ROGIEST Olivier
ROGIEST Emiel

AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 0.61 217.48 87.99 20.64 11.40 6.08 41.80 0 0 0 167.91 75 310.39 +74.38 +245.64

12 2 DEDEYNE Guy
DEDEYNE Tanguy

JAGUAR F Type 4.2 0.65 323.27 6.86 4.37 6.28 12.18 36.50 0 0 0 66.18 75 314.45 +4.06 +249.7

13 8 MAES Rudy
DE WOLF Sam

APAL PORSCHE Coupé 0.63 211.71 57.11 14.07 96.77 10.10 41.74 0 0 0 219.78 75 356.50 +42.05 +291.75

14 12 DENHAERINCK Kjell
HEERMAN Jens

BMW 2002 0.72 305.76 25.82 33.36 12.82 15.62 80.27 0 0 0 167.9 42.98 430.67 +74.17 +365.92

15 9 GHYSELINCK Dorine
GITSELS Peter

FIAT Zagato 0.52 287.1 76.66 17.14 47.22 24.93 70.83 0 0 0 236.78 75 448.88 +18.21 +384.13

16 16 THOMAS Plilippe
THOMAS Christophe

BMW 3,0 csi 0.73 391.38 20.43 45.96 29.73 10.13 46.12 0 0 0 152.38 46.87 496.89 +48.01 +432.14

17 3 VAN CALSTER Gaetan
LAPORTE Olivier

PORSCHE 911 3.2 0.85 346.1 51.05 27.18 31.91 24.95 171.62 0 0 0 306.71 132.45 520.36 +23.47 +455.61

18 28 FOUCART Herman
DE PAEPE Lieven

JAGUAR  XKR 120 0.53 176.99 63.20 100 21.13 42.40 200 0 0 0 426.73 75 528.72 +8.36 +463.97

19 11 VYNCKE Louis
VYNCKE Steven

MERCEDES SLC 0.72 324 74.60 80.03 14.26 37.93 103.55 0 0 0 310.37 96.66 537.71 +8.99 +472.96
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20 50 LEMAYEUR Alexander
ONDERBEKE Kevin

AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK III 0.67 326.77 77.21 25.59 27.91 48.78 178.84 0 0 0 358.33 112.56 572.54 +34.83 +507.79

21 30 LOUWAEGE Alexander
MAMPAEY Sam

ALFA ROMEO Giulia Sprint 0.64 331.22 66.98 53.72 22.93 52.90 200 0 0 0 396.53 150 577.75 +5.21 +513

22 25 BÉATSE Dries
BÉATSE Miel

BMW E30 318 is 0.90 359.23 63.22 45.07 72.35 69.41 107.84 0 0 0 357.89 75 642.12 +64.37 +577.37

23 45 VANDAMME Michelle
DRIEGELINCK Laurens

PORSCHE Carrera RS 0.73 398.1 91.80 69.10 35.03 49.82 96.24 0 0 0 341.99 75 665.09 +22.97 +600.34

24 14 EECKHOUT Burt
FAVRIL Stephanie

PORSCHE 911 - Targa 0.71 521.89 3.85 52.08 23.33 19.47 120.26 0 0 0 218.99 68.1 672.79 +7.7 +608.04

25 31 GOEGEBUER Lieven
DEVOS Martin

PORSCHE 356 SC 0.63 384.84 48.52 100 100 100 31.88 0 0 0 380.39 75 690.23 +17.44 +625.48

26 34 SAVEYN Patrick
VAN HUFFEL Astrid

MG A 0.57 528.37 75.46 45.43 16.64 51.83 70.11 0 0 0 259.46 75 712.83 +22.6 +648.08

27 21 EECKMAN Philip
CLAEYS Tom

ALFA ROMEO GT 2000 Bertone 0.73 405.85 65.60 89.80 20.48 26.37 200 0 0 0 402.25 75 733.11 +20.28 +668.36

28 47 MAES Robin
DECLERCK Christophe

MERCEDES Pagode 280 SL 0.67 388.98 71.34 49.00 100 62.33 150.18 0 0 0 432.85 75 746.83 +13.72 +682.08

29 49 VAN SPEYBROECK Eric
VERSELE Lode

PORSCHE 911 - Targa 0.69 618.9 65.61 19.18 19.11 15.70 84.81 0 0 0 204.4 74.33 748.96 +2.13 +684.21

30 38 THIELEN Bart
WILLEMS Marie-Louise

OPEL Ascona 0.79 343.63 92.80 100 59.55 65.65 200 0 0 0 518 75 786.63 +37.67 +721.88

31 22 PONET Frans
WYCKMANS Claire

MG B GT 0.67 400.22 48.25 100 100 100 196.18 0 0 0 544.43 129.98 814.67 +28.04 +749.92

32 29 CHANTERIE Jurgen
INGELS Tom

MERCEDES 350 SLC 0.74 371.47 77.59 100 100 59.60 200 0 0 0 537.19 75 833.66 +18.99 +768.91

33 20 VANDAELE Iris
DERUMEAUX Valerie

PORSCHE 911 0.85 498.78 52.63 59.27 57.12 41.13 200 0 0 0 410.15 75 833.93 +0.27 +769.18

34 46 BRUYSSCHAERT Natacha
PIETTE Christophe

PORSCHE 356 roadster 0.61 1004.34 54.09 44.11 26.75 13.77 68.28 0 0 0 206.99 63.43 1147.90 +313.97 +1083.15

35 36 JOOST Eeman
VANDECASTEELE Stéphanie

JAGUAR XK 120 0.54 1030.02 40.02 31.44 83.64 14.09 57.62 0 0 0 226.82 66.96 1189.88 +41.98 +1125.13

36 44 DE MEESTER Laurent
DONCK Thomas

JAGUAR XK 140 0.56 966.07 90.37 64.12 36.98 50.18 175.52 0 0 0 417.17 75 1308.24 +118.36 +1243.49

37 27 DE CLERCK Michel
DOMBRECHT Jill

PORSCHE 911 0.69 275.63 200 200 200 200 400 0 0 0 1200 33.53 1442.10 +133.86 +1377.35

38 42 HENDERSON Anthony
LYCKE Ine

JAGUAR XK 120 0.54 1219.5 45.48 26.34 34.26 37.25 153.21 0 0 0 296.54 42.71 1473.33 +31.23 +1408.58
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39 48 VAN DEN BRANDEN Kristel
- -

JAGUAR XK 120 OTS 0.53 1296.8 76.01 100 100 29.63 200 0 0 0 505.64 75 1727.44 +254.11 +1662.69

40 32 VERVISCH Marc
VERVISCH Henri

BMW 2002 Alpina 0.72 1728.72 55.15 71.73 14.98 8.93 135.95 0 0 0 286.74 100.2 1915.26 +187.82 +1850.51
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